
FY18 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2017 FALL 2017 WINTER 2018 SPRING 2018 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATEDCOLL DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFE OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURCOURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL
D CEH 174.0 0.49% 703.5 0.27% 0.0 0.00% 656.0 0.27% 1,533.5 0.28%

CEHS 90.0 0.25% 238.5 0.09% 0.0 0.00% 215.0 0.09% 543.5 0.10% College of Ed & Human Svcs
CNEL 45.0 0.13% 143.0 0.05% 0.0 0.00% 146.0 0.06% 334.0 0.06% Counseling and Ed Leadership
SASE 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Secondary and Special Ed.
ECEL 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Erly Childhd, Elem, and Lit Ed
EDFD 0.0 0.00% 164.0 0.06% 0.0 0.00% 169.0 0.07% 333.0 0.06% Educational Foundations
ESPE 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Exercise Science & Phys Ed
FSHD 39.0 0.11% 158.0 0.06% 0.0 0.00% 126.0 0.05% 323.0 0.06% Family Science and Human Devel
NUFD 0.0 0.00% Nutrition and Food Studies
PBLH 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Public Health
PEDG 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% CENTER OF PEDAGOGY
UCAU 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Autism & Erly Chld Mental Hea

D CHS 116.0 0.33% 351.5 0.13% 0.0 0.00% 367.5 0.15% 835.0 0.15%
ANTH 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Anthropology
CLAS 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Classics and Gen Humanities
CSND 116.0 0.33% 351.5 0.13% 0.0 0.00% 367.5 0.15% 835.0 0.15% Comm Sciences and Disorders
ENGL 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% English
FRGR 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% History
HIST 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Justice Studies
JUST 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Linguistics
LING 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Modern Languages and Lit.
PHLO 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Philosophy
POLS 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Political Science and Law
PSYC 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Psychology
RELG 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Religion
SOCI 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Sociology
SLTS 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Spanish and Latino Studies
UAFA [1] 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES
SWCA 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Social Work and Child Advocacy
UINT 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% International Studies
UJAS 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% JEWISH AMERICAN STUDIES
ULAL 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Latin American and Latino Stud
ULDV 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
UWMS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Gender, Sexuality Women's Stds
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FY18 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2017 FALL 2017 WINTER 2018 SPRING 2018 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATEDCOLL DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFE OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURCOURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL

D CSM 37.0 0.10% 400.0 0.15% 0.0 0.00% 217.0 0.09% 654.0 0.12%
BIOL 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Biology
CHEM 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Chemistry and Biochemistry
CSCI 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Computer Science
EAES 22.0 0.06% 287.0 0.11% 0.0 0.00% 118.0 0.05% 427.0 0.08% Earth and Environ Studies
MSCI 15.0 0.04% 113.0 0.04% 0.0 0.00% 99.0 0.04% 227.0 0.04% Mathematical Sciences
UACS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Aquatic and Coastal Sciences
USCI 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00%
USCN 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% NEW JERSEY SCHOOL OF CONSERVATION

D CAR 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00%
ARDS 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Art and Design
MUSC 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% John J. Cali School of Music
SCMD 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% School Communication and Media
THDN 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Theatre and Dance

D SBU 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00%
ACFI 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Accounting and Finance
ECNM 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Economics
IOBA 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Info Mgmt & Business Analytics
MGMT 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Management
MKTG 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Marketing

D SCG 1.5 0.00% 11.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3.0 0.00% 16.0 0.00%
GNRL 1.5 0.00% 11.5 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3.0 0.00% 16.0 0.00% GENERAL
PROV 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Provost's Office
UCOP 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Cooperative Education
UHON 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Honors Program
UIND 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Interdisciplinary Gen Ed 2002

DOCTORAL SUBTOTAL 328.5 0.92% 1,466.5 0.56% 0.0 0.00% 1,243.5 0.51% 3,038.5 0.55%
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FY18 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2017 FALL 2017 WINTER 2018 SPRING 2018 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATEDCOLL DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFE OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURCOURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL

G CEH 6,740.0 18.94% 11,762.5 4.46% 378.0 6.79% 12,117.0 4.95% 30,997.5 5.64%
CEHS 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% College of Ed & Human Svcs
CNEL 3,807.0 10.70% 5,404.5 2.05% 282.0 5.07% 5,108.5 2.08% 14,602.0 2.66% Counseling and Ed Leadership
ECEL 1,727.0 4.85% 3,239.5 1.23% 39.0 0.70% 3,592.0 1.47% 8,597.5 1.56% Erly Childhd, Elem, and Lit Ed
EDFD 450.0 1.26% 297.0 0.11% 0.00% 255.0 0.10% 1,002.0 0.18% Educational Foundations
ESPE 168.0 0.47% 486.0 0.18% 3.0 0.05% 426.0 0.17% 1,083.0 0.20% Exercise Science & Phys Ed
FSHD 111.0 0.31% 84.0 0.03% 0.00% 117.0 0.05% 312.0 0.06% Family Science and Human Devel
NUFD 120.0 0.34% 513.5 0.19% 0.00% 524.0 0.21% 1,157.5 0.21% Nutrition and Food Studies
PBLH 105.0 0.30% 393.0 0.15% 54.0 0.97% 367.5 0.15% 919.5 0.17% Public Health
PEDG 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% CENTER OF PEDAGOGY
SASE 246.0 0.69% 1,345.0 0.51% 0.00% 1,727.0 0.70% 3,318.0 0.60% Secondary and Special Ed.
UCAU 6.0 0.02% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 6.0 0.00% CENTER FOR AUTISM & EARLY CHILDHOOD MENTAL HEALTH

G CHS 1,264.0 3.55% 5,506.5 2.09% 72.0 1.29% 4,996.0 2.04% 11,838.5 2.15%
CHS 7.5 0.00% 7.5 0.00%
ANTH 0.0 0.00% 4.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.0 0.00% Anthropology
CLAS 12.0 0.03% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 12.0 0.00% Classics and Gen Humanities
CSND 261.0 0.73% 1,447.0 0.55% 0.00% 1,230.5 0.50% 2,938.5 0.53% Comm Sciences and Disorders
ENGL 30.0 0.08% 244.0 0.09% 0.00% 182.0 0.07% 456.0 0.08% English
HIST 6.0 0.02% 48.0 0.02% 0.00% 27.0 0.01% 81.0 0.01% History
JUST 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Justice Studies
LING 33.0 0.09% 321.0 0.12% 0.00% 306.0 0.12% 660.0 0.12% Linguistics
MLLT 0.0 0.00% 100.5 0.04% 0.00% 88.0 0.04% 188.5 0.03% Modern Languages and Lit.
PHLO 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00%
POLS 72.0 0.20% 392.5 0.15% 30.0 0.54% 390.0 0.16% 884.5 0.16% Political Science and Law
PSYC 316.0 0.89% 1,745.0 0.66% 42.0 0.75% 1,631.0 0.67% 3,734.0 0.68% Psychology
RELG 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Religion
SOCI 0.0 0.00% 87.0 0.03% 0.00% 90.0 0.04% 177.0 0.03% Sociology
SLTS 18.0 0.05% 124.5 0.05% 0.00% 84.0 0.03% 226.5 0.04% Spanish and Latino Studies
UAFA [1] 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES
SWCA 516.0 1.45% 0.00% 0.00% 960.0 0.39% 1,476.0 0.27% Social Work and Child Advocacy
UINT 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% International Studies
UJAS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% JEWISH AMERICAN STUDIES
ULAL 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Latin American and Latino Stud
ULDV 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
UWMS 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Gender, Sexuality Women's Stds
SWCA 993.0 0.38% 993.0 Social Work and Child Advocacy

Montclair State University Office of Institutional Research



FY18 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2017 FALL 2017 WINTER 2018 SPRING 2018 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATEDCOLL DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFE OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURCOURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL
G CSM 400.0 1.12% 2,536.5 0.96% 21.0 0.38% 2,282.0 0.93% 5,239.5 0.95%

BIOL 119.0 0.33% 505.0 0.19% 6.0 0.11% 354.5 0.14% 984.5 0.18% Biology
CHEM 0.0 0.00% 177.0 0.07% 0.00% 157.0 0.06% 334.0 0.06% Chemistry and Biochemistry
CSCI 216.0 0.61% 666.0 0.25% 3.0 0.05% 697.0 0.28% 1,582.0 0.29% Computer Science
EAES 29.0 0.08% 329.5 0.13% 12.0 0.22% 389.0 0.16% 759.5 0.14% Earth and Environ Studies
MSCI 36.0 0.10% 845.5 0.32% 0.00% 614.5 0.25% 1,496.0 0.27% Mathematical Sciences
UACS 0.0 0.00% 13.0 0.00% 0.00% 70.0 0.03% 83.0 0.02% Aquatic and Coastal Sciences
USCI 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% SCIENCE INFORMATICS
USCN 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% NEW JERSEY SCHOOL OF CONSERVATION
CSM 0.5 0.00% 0.5

G CAR 260.0 0.73% 1,080.0 0.41% 6.0 0.11% 1,071.0 0.44% 2,417.0 0.44%
ARDS 3.0 0.01% 231.0 0.09% 0.0 0.00% 189.0 0.08% 423.0 0.08% Art and Design
MUSC 98.0 0.28% 530.5 0.20% 6.0 0.11% 545.5 0.22% 1,180.0 0.21% John J. Cali School of Music
SCMD 24.0 0.07% 180.0 0.07% 0.0 0.00% 212.5 0.09% 416.5 0.08% School Communication and Media
THDN 135.0 0.38% 138.5 0.05% 0.0 0.00% 124.0 0.05% 397.5 0.07% Theatre and Dance

G SBU 2,250.5 6.33% 4,216.0 1.60% 1.5 0.03% 4,246.5 1.73% 10,714.5 1.95%
ACFI 479.0 1.35% 1,402.5 0.53% 0.00% 1,564.5 0.64% 3,446.0 0.63% Accounting and Finance
ECNM 105.0 0.30% 217.5 0.08% 0.00% 292.5 0.12% 615.0 0.11% Economics
IOBA 670.5 1.88% 883.0 0.33% 0.00% 1,026.0 0.42% 2,579.5 0.47% Info Mgmt & Business Analytics
MGMT 478.5 1.34% 927.0 0.35% 0.00% 774.0 0.32% 2,179.5 0.40% Management
MKTG 517.5 1.45% 786.0 0.30% 1.5 0.03% 589.5 0.24% 1,894.5 0.34% Marketing
SBU 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.0

G SCG 0.0 0.00% 49.5 0.02% 0.0 0.00% 31.0 0.01% 80.5 0.01%
GNRL 0.0 0.00% 49.5 0.02% 0.0 0.00% 31.0 0.01% 80.5 0.01% GENERAL
PROV 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Provost's Office
UCOP 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Cooperative Education
UHON 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Honors Program
UIND 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Interdisciplinary Gen Ed 2002

GRADUATE SUBTOTAL 10,914.5 30.68% 25,151.0 9.54% 478.5 8.59% 24,743.5 10.10% 61,287.5 11.15%
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FY18 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2017 FALL 2017 WINTER 2018 SPRING 2018 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATEDCOLL DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFE OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURCOURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL

U CEH 3,072.0 8.63% 29,331.0 11.13% 601.0 10.79% 27,708.0 11.31% 60,712.0 11.04%
CEHS 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% College of Ed & Human Svcs
CNEL 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Counseling and Ed Leadership
ECEL 0.0 0.00% 3,178.0 1.21% 0.00% 2,307.0 0.94% 5,485.0 1.00% Erly Childhd, Elem, and Lit Ed
EDFD 111.0 0.31% 2,808.0 1.07% 36.0 0.65% 2,782.0 1.14% 5,737.0 1.04% Educational Foundations
ESPE 713.0 2.00% 5,946.0 2.26% 129.0 2.32% 5,935.0 2.42% 12,723.0 2.31% Exercise Science & Phys Ed
FSHD 954.0 2.68% 6,113.0 2.32% 264.0 4.74% 6,540.0 2.67% 13,871.0 2.52% Family Science and Human Devel
NUFD 685.0 4,607.0 172.0 4,167.0 1.70% 9,631.0 1.75% Nutrition and Food Studies
PBLH 564.0 4,369.0 4,344.0 1.77% 9,277.0 1.69% Public Health
PEDG 0.0 0.00% 50.0 0.02% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 50.0 0.01% CENTER OF PEDAGOGY
SASE 45.0 0.13% 2,260.0 0.86% 0.0 0.00% 1,633.0 0.67% 3,938.0 0.72% Secondary and Special Ed.
UCAU 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% CENTER FOR AUTISM & EARLY CHILDHOOD MENTAL HEALTH

U CHS 9,056.0 25.45% 90,316.0 34.26% 2,700.0 48.50% 81,464.0 33.25% 183,536.0 33.38%
ANTH 660.0 1.85% 5,237.0 1.99% 267.0 4.80% 4,572.0 1.87% 10,736.0 1.95% Anthropology
CHS 0.0 24.0 24.0 0.00%
CLAS 1,072.0 3.01% 8,125.0 3.08% 340.0 6.11% 5,834.0 2.38% 15,371.0 2.80% Classics and Gen Humanities
CSND 60.0 0.17% 684.0 0.26% 0.00% 594.0 0.24% 1,338.0 0.24% Comm Sciences and Disorders
ENGL 288.0 0.81% 5,103.0 1.94% 78.0 1.40% 4,029.0 1.64% 9,498.0 1.73% English
HIST 624.0 1.75% 5,634.0 2.14% 144.0 2.59% 4,227.0 1.73% 10,629.0 1.93% History
JUST 795.0 2.23% 7,594.0 2.88% 312.0 5.60% 7,351.0 3.00% 16,052.0 2.92% Justice Studies
LING 285.0 0.80% 2,955.0 1.12% 0.00% 2,856.0 1.17% 6,096.0 1.11% Linguistics
MLLT 249.0 0.70% 5,484.0 2.08% 105.0 1.89% 5,229.0 2.13% 11,067.0 2.01% Modern Languages and Lit.
PHLO 309.0 0.87% 2,871.0 1.09% 117.0 2.10% 2,700.0 1.10% 5,997.0 1.09% Philosophy
POLS 135.0 0.38% 3,588.0 1.36% 72.0 1.29% 3,448.0 1.41% 7,243.0 1.32% Political Science and Law
PSYC 1,801.0 5.06% 13,902.0 5.27% 617.0 11.08% 13,598.0 5.55% 29,918.0 5.44% Psychology
RELG 309.0 0.87% 3,237.0 1.23% 156.0 2.80% 2,499.0 1.02% 6,201.0 1.13% Religion
SOCI 576.0 1.62% 3,756.0 1.42% 189.0 3.39% 3,615.0 1.48% 8,136.0 1.48% Sociology
SLTS 732.0 2.06% 5,379.0 2.04% 174.0 3.13% 5,184.0 2.12% 11,469.0 2.09% Spanish and Latino Studies
SWCA 207.0 0.58% 3,720.0 1.41% 51.0 0.92% 4,050.0 1.65% 8,028.0 1.46% Social Work and Child Advocacy
UAFA 0.0 0.00% 99.0 0.04% 0.00% 162.0 0.07% 261.0 0.05% African American Studies
UINT 102.0 0.29% 522.0 0.20% 0.0 0.00% 516.0 0.21% 1,140.0 0.21% International Studies
UJAS 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% JEWISH AMERICAN STUDIES
ULAL 24.0 0.07% 816.0 0.31% 0.0 0.00% 471.0 0.19% 1,311.0 0.24% Latin American and Latino Stud
ULDV 0.0 0.00% 33.0 0.01% 0.0 0.00% 27.0 0.01% 60.0 0.01% Leadership Development
UWMS 132.0 0.37% 978.0 0.37% 48.0 0.86% 924.0 0.38% 2,082.0 0.38% Gender, Sexuality Women's Stds
WRIT 696.0 1.96% 10,575.0 4.01% 30.0 0.54% 9,578.0 3.91% 20,879.0 3.80% Writing Studies
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FY18 SSH'S BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT, AND DESIGNATED COURSE LEVEL (GENED REASSIGNED)

SUMMER 2017 FALL 2017 WINTER 2018 SPRING 2018 FISCAL YEAR
DESIGNATEDCOLL DEPARTME (Final) (Census) (Final) (Census)
COURSE OFFE OFFERING PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF PCT. OF
LEVEL COURCOURSE SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL SSH TOTAL

U CSM 6,974.0 19.60% 38,475.0 14.60% 741.0 13.31% 35,888.0 14.65% 82,078.0 14.93%
CSM 112.0 0.04% 24.0 136.0 College of Sci & Mathematics
BIOL 1,820.0 5.12% 8,355.0 3.17% 177.0 3.18% 8,584.0 3.50% 18,936.0 3.44% Biology
CHEM 1,833.0 5.15% 5,475.0 2.08% 0.00% 4,847.0 1.98% 12,155.0 2.21% Chemistry and Biochemistry
CSCI 675.0 1.90% 7,366.0 2.79% 90.0 1.62% 7,460.0 3.04% 15,591.0 2.84% Computer Science
EAES 532.0 1.50% 4,021.0 1.53% 411.0 7.38% 3,598.0 1.47% 8,562.0 1.56% Earth and Environ Studies
MSCI 2,114.0 5.94% 13,046.0 4.95% 63.0 1.13% 11,371.0 4.64% 26,594.0 4.84% Mathematical Sciences
UACS 0.0 0.00% 100.0 0.04% 0.0 0.00% 4.0 0.00% 104.0 0.02% Aquatic and Coastal Sciences
USCI 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% SCIENCE INFORMATICS
USCN 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% NEW JERSEY SCHOOL OF CONSERVATION

U CAR 2,029.5 5.70% 38,839.5 14.73% 312.0 5.60% 36,221.0 14.78% 77,402.0 14.08%
ARDS 558.0 1.57% 10,756.0 4.08% 132.0 2.37% 10,271.0 4.19% 21,717.0 3.95% Art and Design
MUSC 389.0 1.09% 8,553.0 3.24% 54.0 0.97% 6,615.5 2.70% 15,611.5 2.84% John J. Cali School of Music
SCMD 987.0 2.77% 13,344.0 5.06% 0.0 0.00% 13,618.0 5.56% 27,949.0 5.08% School Communication and Media
THDN 95.5 0.27% 6,186.5 2.35% 126.0 2.26% 5,716.5 2.33% 12,124.5 2.21% Theatre and Dance

U SBU 2,805.0 7.88% 36,904.0 14.00% 735.0 13.20% 36,969.0 15.09% 77,413.0 14.08%
ACFI 465.0 1.31% 8,719.0 3.31% 0.0 0.00% 8,682.0 3.54% 17,866.0 3.25% Accounting and Finance
ECNM 438.0 1.23% 5,673.0 2.15% 180.0 3.23% 5,271.0 2.15% 11,562.0 2.10% Economics
IOBA 429.0 1.21% 6,693.0 2.54% 84.0 1.51% 6,540.0 2.67% 13,746.0 2.50% Info Mgmt & Business Analytics
MGMT 564.0 1.59% 4,602.0 1.75% 171.0 3.07% 5,163.0 2.11% 10,500.0 1.91% Management
MKTG 534.0 1.50% 7,593.0 2.88% 174.0 3.13% 7,671.0 3.13% 15,972.0 2.91% Marketing
SBU 375.0 1.05% 3,624.0 1.37% 126.0 2.26% 3,642.0 1.49% 7,767.0 1.41% Business

U NU 360.0 1.01% 438.0 0.17% 0.0 0.00% 439.0 0.18% 1,237.0 0.23%
NURS 360.0 1.01% 438.0 0.17% 0.00% 439.0 0.18% 1,237.0 0.23% Nursing

U SCG 41.0 0.12% 2,671.0 1.01% 0.0 0.00% 355.0 0.14% 3,067.0 0.56%
GNRL 23.0 0.06% 4.0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 27.0 0.00% GENERAL
PROV 0.00% 119.0 0.05% 0.0 0.00% 60.0 0.02% 179.0 0.03% Provost's Office
UCOP 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% Cooperative Education
UHON 0.00% 150.0 0.06% 0.0 0.00% 108.0 0.04% 258.0 0.05% Honors Program
UIND 18.0 0.05% 2,398.0 0.91% 0.0 0.00% 187.0 0.08% 2,603.0 0.47% Interdisciplinary Gen Ed 2002

UNDERGRADUATE SUBTOTAL 24,337.5 68.40% 236,974.5 89.90% 5,089.0 91.41% 219,044.0 89.39% 485,445.0 88.30%
GRAND TOTAL 35,580.5 100.0% 263,592.0 100.0% 5,567.5 100.0% 245,031.0 100.0% 549,771.0 100.0%
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